ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtaHa (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapguBocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WUpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanununrpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kupruauna (996)312-96-26-47

MarHuToropck (3519)55-03-13

MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

Hab6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropop (831)429-08-12

HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck  (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHb6ypr (3532)37-68-04
MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
KasaxcraHn (772)734-952-31

http://nordberg.nt-rt.ru || ngd@nt-rt.ru

BynkaHusaTopbl

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PoctoB-Ha-loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaTtoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CMmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coumn (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
TapxukucTaH (992)427-82-92-69

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93

XAPAKTEPUCTUKU

V1

V1P

V2

V3

V4

HanpsikeHue (B)

220

220

220

220

220

McnonHeHune

HanonbHbIN

HanonbHbIN

HacTonbHbIN

HacTonbHbIN

HacTonbHbIN

MowHocTb HarpeBaTerbHbIX
ronoBok (kBT)

2x0,5

2x0,5

2x0,5

2x0,5

1x0,5

MakcrmaneHbIn noTpebnsaemMbln TOK
(A)

10

10

10

[MpumeHeHne

JlerkoBble u
rpy3oBbl€ aBTO

JlerkoBble u
rpy3oBbl€ aBTO

JlerkoBblie u
rpy30Bble aBTO

JlerkoBble
aBToO

JlerkoBble
aBTo
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mailto:ngd@nt-rt.ru

XAPAKTEPUCTUKH

V1

V1P

V2

V3

V4

Pabo4yasa Temnepartypa (°C)

145 - 165

145 - 175

145 - 175

145 - 165

145 - 165

PerynupoBka TemnepaTypbl

Ectb

Ectb

Ectb

Het

HeT

Tanmep

Ectb

Ectb

Ectb

Het

Ectb

my6buHa

490

520

460

300

320

WnpuHa 370 410 835 620 200
BbicoTa 1 380 1810 130 100 390
Bec 46,5 77 19 14 8,1

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58

Actana (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06

WUpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanununrpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Juneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47

http://nordberg.nt-rt.ru || ngd@nt-rt.ru

MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

Hab6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropop (831)429-08-12

HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck  (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
Mensa (8412)22-31-16
Kasaxctan (772)734-952-31

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-loHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaTtoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coumn (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
Tapxukuctad (992)427-82-92-69

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35

Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey (8202)49-02-64
fApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93
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